Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DC
) (A) (A) (A)
typical
(W) (A) (Seconds)
Initial (R
i
)
minimum (Ω)
Post trip (R
1
)
maximum (Ω)
Part
marking cURus TUV
PTS120660V005 60 100 0.05 0.15 0.4 0.25 1.5 3.6 50 TH x x
PTS120660V010 60 100 0.10 0.25 0.4 0.5 1.0 1.6 15 TY x x
PTS120630V012 30 100 0.12 0.29 0.5 1 0.2 1.4 6 TJ x x
PTS120630V016 30 100 0.16 0.37 0.5 1 0.3 1.1 4.5 TK x x
PTS120624V020 24 100 0.20 0.42 0.6 8 0.1 0.65 2.6 TL x x
PTS120616V025 16 100 0.25 0.50 0.6 8 0.08 0.55 2.3 TN x x
PTS120616V035 16 100 0.35 0.75 0.6 8 0.1 0.3 1.2 TP x x
PTS12066V050 6 100 0.50 1.0 0.6 8 0.1 0.15 0.7 TQ x x
PTS120615V050 15 100 0.50 1.0 0.6 8 0.1 0.15 0.7 TQ1 x x
PTS12066V075 6 100 0.75 1.5 0.6 8 0.2 0.1 0.29 TR x x
PTS12066V100 6 100 1.0 1.8 0.8 8 0.3 0.065 0.21 TS x x
PTS12066V110 6 100 1.1 2.2 0.8 8 0.3 0.07 0.2 TU x x
PTS12066V150 6 100 1.5 3.0 0.8 8 1 0.04 0.12 TV x x
PTS12066V200 6 100 2.0 3.5 1.0 8 1.5 0.02 0.08 TX x x
Recommended pad layout–mm (in)
Dimensions–mm (in)
1. Vmax: Maximum continuous voltage the device can withstand without damage at current
2. Imax: Maximum fault current the device can withstand without damage at rated voltage